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Schnitt Teilnehmer 3,26

Schnitt Bestandene 2,76

Median alle 3,30
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Note ab Punktzahl Anzahl Kumulativ Prozentual

1 47 9 9 6,2%

1,3 44 5 14 3,4%

1,7 41 4 18 2,8%

2 38 8 26 5,5%

2,3 35 10 36 6,9%

2,7 32 13 49 9,0%

3 29 18 67 12,4%

3,3 25 18 85 12,4%

3,7 22 16 101 11,0%

4 20 9 110 6,2%

5 0 35 145 24,1%
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